Revision DS20150821 - 1 of 15 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
QPC6614
5 MHz to 6000 MHz, Digital Step Attenuator
 The QPC6614 is a 6-bit digital step attenuator (DSA) that
features high linearity over the entire 31.5 dB gain control
range with 0.5 dB steps. The QPC6614 uses serial control
interface. The QPC6614 has a low insertion loss of 1.4 dB at

C
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 QPC6614SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
QPC6614SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPC6614TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
 QPC6614PCK401 5 MHz to 6000 MHz PCBA w/ 5-piece
sample bag
Package: MCM, 24-pin,
4.2 mm x 4.2 mm x 0.975 mm
Features